CK TO
2000
??
PP
AA
GG
EE
Help

BAC
T2
How to order filters
MODELS 14P-1, 24P-1, 34P-1
MODELS 14P-2, 24P-2, 34P-2
Select the feature you want from each of the eight boxes
below.  See the example below.
F3 24 P 1 10C M 1 -
1:  SEALS
0 Buna (standard)
F3* Viton (optional)
Indicator shaft seals are
Viton as standard
2:  MODEL
14
24
34
4:  ELEMENT LENGTH
1 Single Length
2 Double Length
6:   OPTIONAL INDICATORS
M Mechanical indicators
Standard on LH side and RH
side
ME* Mechanical indicator LHS
electrical indicator RHS
MEL* Mechanical indicator RHS
electrical indicator LHS
Note:  Left hand and right hand are
when viewed on inlet port with bowl
down.
7:  MODIFICATIONS
1 With bypass
3* With bypass and magnets
11 No bypass
12* No bypass with magnets
8:  DESIGN NUMBER
Applied to filter assembly by Parker Filter Division.
Use the full filter model code, including the design
number when ordering replacement parts,
elements and cartridges.
5:  FILTER MEDIA
40W Reusable wire mesh.  40 micron absolute.
25W Reusable wire mesh.  25 micron absolute.
20C Disposable cellulose.  20 micron nominal.
10C Disposable cellulose.  10 micron nominal.
10B Disposable composite.  10 micron absolute.
3B Disposable composite.  3 micron absolute.
10BH High collapse disposable composite.  10 micron absolute.
3BH High collapse disposable composite.  3 micron absolute.
The micron ratings shown are in accordance with ISO 2942.
*Option affects price
of filter.
STANDARD PORTS
14P - 1/2” BSPF
24P - 1” BSPF
34P - 1 1/4” BSPF
Replacement Element Part Numbers
Single length
Media
reference
Elements
14P 24P 34P
40W
25W